RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

SW Single Damen

StNr Team Name

101 Bikecenter.ch

102 Triteam Steffisburg
103 4-training Sportteam
104 montanabiker kestenholz
105 BOGEHOLZ Svenja
106 Inlineclub Mitelland
107 BIOTTI Brigitte

108 NIKLAUS Angela
109 www.tab-di.com

110 Fox Power

111 3athlon Bern

112 KASER Cornelia
113 GERBER Miriam

ORware 16.05.2014

Name

Bracher
Hadorn
Schlup
Lehmann
Bdgeholz
Nydegger
Biotti
Niklaus
Zimmermann
Fox
Schneider
Késer

Gerber

Vorname

Barbara
Judith
Beatrice
Dolores
Svenja
Manuela
Brigitte
Angela
Tabea
Mona
Brigitte
Cornelia

Miriam
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Energie Belp

24.05.2014

[
«Q

1980
1969
1991
1974
1981
1980
1976
1978
1983
1985
1972
1976
1981

Startzeit
13:00:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

SM Single Herren
StNr Team Name
1 Triclub Zofingen
2 Free Mountain Racing Team
3 Triteam Steffisburg
4 Goldwurst-Power / Salomon
5 gantrischbike.ch
6 BERGER Michel
7 Gantrischbike.ch
8 Triathlon Fribourg
9 Dragon - Cycle.ch
10 Werrens Art Sport Lenk
11 BERGER Stephan
12 Grieder Sport Baden
13 KNEUBUHLER Thomas
14 MSC Aeschi/ www.bikela.ch
15 WILDA Markus
16 Cube Bikes
17 3star Cats Wallisellen
18 SC-Walhalla
19 Team Stockli - Raiffeisen Girb
20 LSV Uetendorf
21 SEILER Peter
22 Team AKONNEX
23 OLV Baselland
24 TriTeam Steffisburg

25 radsport bikecenter

ORware 16.05.2014

Name

Peter
Krebs
Schertenleib
Lombriser
Zahnd
Berger
Hirschi
Schwaller
Lathi

Fenk
Berger
Russo
KneubUhler
Scherz
Wilda
Fuhrer
Rupp

von Allmen
Messerli
Gerber
Seiler
Aeby
Granacher
Jenni

Straubhaar

Vorname

Markus
Ramon
Raphael
Gabriel
Simon
Michael
Michael
Pascal
Patrick
Florian
Stephan
Dario
Thomas
Daniel
Markus
Christian
Stefan
Christian
Rolf
Thomas
Peter
Dominique
Michael
Markus

Matthias
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Energie Belp

24.05.2014

Jg

1978
1983
1990
1981
1982
1983
1977
1974
1969
1989
1985
1964
1977
1987
1978
1968
1970
1967
1967
1968
1972
1969
1972
1969
1984

Startzeit
13:00:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

SM Single Herren

StNr Team Name
26 BEYELER Bruno
27 BEO Triathlon
28 Crespo.ch
29 SCHALLER Matthias
30 bikecenter radsport
31 Bike & Skisport Sigriswil
32 Bike & Skisport Sigriswil
33 Stdckli Racing Team
34 BAUMGARDT Matthias
35 Tri Team Steffisburg
36 Velovirus/Spahni
37 BECK Lorenz
38 KUMLI Martin
39 Cannondale
40 WINISTORFER Felix
41 Carbon-Knacker
42 sportequipment.ch
43 RUFENER Marc
44 s2-challenge.ch
45 RC Schaffhausen
46 MANI Reto
47 Skiklub Belp
48 Heilsarmee Bern

49 Tempo-Sport bikespeed.ch

ORware 16.05.2014

Energie Belp

Fortsetzung

Name Vorname
Beyeler Bruno
Mader Roland
Jager Mathias
Schaller Matthias
Straubhaar Thomas
Straubhaar Stefan
Straubhaar Markus
Walti Sascha
Baumgardt Matthias
Imhof Michael
Ruegge Martin
Beck Lorenz
Kumli Martin
Trachsel Ernst
Winistorfer Felix
Bringold Daniel
Kohler Pirmin
Rufener Marc
Leuenberger Thomas
Hlbscher Michael
Mani Reto
Kanzler Jarg
Walzer Markus
Vetter Roger
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24.05.2014

Startzeit
Jg 13:00:00
1985
1964
1982
1971
1984
1988
1984
1978
1971
1972
1980
1983
1982
1954
1970
1972
1984
1983
1970
1987
1974
1958
1969
1972

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

CW Couple Damen

StNr Team Name

201 NZvs. CH

202 CH vs. NZ

203 dragon-cycle.ch
204 Bodesuris

205 Friesenschmid
206 KrebsLi

207 X-Bionic Ladies Tri Team

ORware 16.05.2014

Name

Rast
Meier
Rast
Meier

Hofer
Sager
Hofer
Sager

Huber
Huber
Tschan
Tschan

Torre
Hirsbrunner
Hirsbrunner
Torre

Isenschmid
Friedli
Isenschmid
Friedli

Krebs
Gerber
Krebs
Gerber

Marbot
Kaser
Marbot
Kaser

Vorname

Gabi
Cornelia
Gabi
Cornelia

Yvonne
Sandra
Yvonne
Sandra

Anna
Anna
Martina
Martina

Andrea
Monika
Monika
Andrea

Nadja
Rahel
Nadja
Rahel

Danielle
Linda
Danielle
Linda

Nadine
Chantale
Nadine
Chantale

)

MMM TMMMTT MMM MMM MMM MmMTmm T T

Energie Belp

24.05.2014

Jg

1979
1979
1979
1979

1986
1979
1986
1979

1955
1955
1975
1975

1987
1983
1983
1987

1990
1990
1990
1990

1981
1981
1981
1981

1984
1984
1984
1984

Startzeit
13:02:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

CM Couple Herren

StNr Team Name

401 Karcher-Power

402 Team Housi

403 bikeholiday.ch

404 Gilgen Door Systems AG
405 Nachbuure

406 Flying eagles

407 lieber alt als kalt

408 normcore

409 Turner-Giele

ORware 16.05.2014

Name

Gehri
Gerber
Gerber
Gehri

Linder
Kiing
Linder
Kiing

Schneuwly
Walti
Schneuwly
Walti

Giorgetta
Ryffel
Giorgetta
Ryffel

Trissel
Kestenholz
Kestenholz
Trissel

Siegel
Torok
Siegel
Torok

Schild
Kaser
Schild
Kaser

Brunner
Brunner
Tanner
Tanner

Haering
Fasel
Haering
Fasel

Vorname

Adrian
Chris
Chris
Adrian

Sandro
Lukas
Sandro
Lukas

Erich
Mathias
Erich
Mathias

Daniele
Lorenz
Daniele
Lorenz

Adrian
Roger
Roger
Adrian

Falk
Balint
Falk
Balint

Martin
Jiirg
Martin
Jiirg

Stefan
Stefan
Claude
Claude

Mario
Patrick
Mario
Patrick
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Energie Belp

24.05.2014

Jg

1981
1959
1959
1981

1994
1993
1994
1993

1968

1968

1969
1962
1969
1962

1975
1971
1971
1975

1967
1984
1967
1984

1978
1985
1978
1985

1982
1982
1983
1983

1969
1976
1969
1976

Startzeit
13:02:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

CM Couple Herren

StNr Team Name

410 ZSKA Sokol Zimmerwald Giele
411 Mohikaner

412 Furzidee

413 Shrewdies

414 BABE 2gegen4

415 Team Airportfitness Belp

416 Nidelkuchen

417 fufer u zweggli

ORware 16.05.2014

Fortsetzung

Name

Feller
Blatter
Blatter
Feller

Dobrocky
Steiger
Dobrocky
Steiger

Lauper
Lauper
Weber
Weber

Senti
Birchler
Senti
Birchler

Kummer
Glatthard
Glatthard
Kummer

Rupp
Berger

Rupp
Berger

von Vivis
Poffet
von Vivis
Poffet

Walthert
Walthert
Walthert
Walthert

Vorname

Philipp
Manfred
Manfred
Philipp

Tomas
Philipp
Tomas
Philipp

Urs
Urs
Simon
Simon

Michael
Patrick
Michael
Patrick

Andreas
Simon
Simon
Andreas

Silvan
Markus
Silvan
Markus

Raphael
Stefan
Raphael
Stefan

Reto
Florian
Reto
Florian
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Energie Belp

24.05.2014

Jg

1974
1974
1974
1974

1985
1981
1985
1981

1969
1969
1985
1985

1989
1991
1989
1991

1984
1984
1984
1984

1981
1981
1981
1981

1976
1984
1976
1984

1969
1997
1969
1997

Startzeit
13:02:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

CX Couple Mixed

StNr Team Name

301 Fulehiing

302 Credo / I1Sfee

303 Amstutz Sport Thun

304 gantrischbike.ch

305 Seelander

306 Die Bademeister der Berge
307 KBS97

308 Guet Nacht Elisabeth

309 Der Schéne und das Biest

ORware 16.05.2014

Name

Schmid
Schmid
Wiithrich
W thrich

Feer
Leuzinger
Leuzinger
Feer

Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber

Wenger
Schér
Schér
Wenger

Mosimann
Mosimann
Gosteli
Gosteli

Peter
Mayer
Mayer
Peter

Zimmermann
Schlichter
Zimmermann
Schlichter

Zesiger
Gosteli
Zesiger
Gosteli

Gygax
Reusser
Gygax
Reusser

Energie Belp

Vorname

Daniel
Daniel
Sandra
Sandra

Isabelle
Patrick
Patrick
Isabelle

Tamara
Ueli
Ueli
Tamara

Iris
Romano
Romano
Iris

Pascale
Pascale
Daniel
Daniel

Andrea Alexandra
Marcus
Marcus
Andrea Alexandra

Sabine
Roland
Sabine
Roland

Markus
Sabine
Markus
Sabine

Bernhard
Marlen
Bernhard
Marlen
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24.05.2014

Startzeit
Jg 13:02:00

1980
1980
1985
1985

1990
1989
1989
1990

1983
1952
1952
1983

1983
1991
1991
1983

1987
1987
1979
1979

1983
1968
1968
1983

1978
1978
1978
1978

1967
1972
1967
1972

1985
1991
1985
1991

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

CX Couple Mixed

StNr Team Name

310 Roger & Daniela

311 Family Power

312 U/Hundert

313 Team Niesen

314 bussola

315 Crazy Veloshop Scott
316 HAGMANN Hugues
317 BumBlitz Sud

318 Engiadina Express reloaded

ORware 16.05.2014

Fortsetzung

Name

Hugli
Nyffenegger
Hugli
Nyffenegger

Mahlheim
Mahlheim
Madhlheim
Mudhlheim

Lathi
Lathi
Lathi
Lathi

Perren
Kropf
Kropf
Perren

Eglin
Eglin
Eglin
Eglin

Zeller
Kipfer
Kipfer
Zeller

Hagmann
Nanzer
Nanzer
Hagmann

Wirth
Wirth
Matter
Matter

Winterberger
Winterberger
Winterberger
Winterberger

Vorname

Roger
Daniela
Roger
Daniela

Andrea
Armin
Armin
Andrea

Isabel
Markus
Isabel
Markus

Karin
Bruno
Bruno
Karin

Irene
Michael
Michael
Irene

Nicole
Bendicht
Bendicht
Nicole

Huges
Lilian
Lilian
Hugues
Martin
Martin
Aiko
Aiko

Natalia
Andreas
Andreas
Natalia
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Energie Belp

24.05.2014

Jg

1972
1984
1972
1984

1984
1954
1954
1984

1963
1965
1963
1965

1974
1972
1972
1974

1975
1973
1973
1975

1987
1972
1972
1987

1965
1972
1972
1965

1964
1964
1981
1981

1982
1970
1970
1982

Startzeit
13:02:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

CX Couple Mixed

StNr Team Name

319 Lascar 08

ORware 16.05.2014

Energie Belp

Fortsetzung
Name

Willener
Berger
Willener
Berger

Vorname

Res
Denise
Res
Denise

MM O

24.05.2014

Startzeit

Jg 13:02:00
1977
1981
1977
1981

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

TX Team Mixed

StNr Team Name

501 s2-challenge.ch 1
502 alcapome

503 Team Seeburg

504 InlineVeloRunBike
505 LSV Uetendorf 1

506 Family Business

507 Bréschte Tschuppele
508 Fun for Young

509 SC Rischegg Nordisch

ORware 16.05.2014

Name

Lathi
Rifenacht
Riesen
Hirter

Schipbach
Jost

Kronig
Amacker

Schreiber
Gurtner
Tritten
Huber

Cabris
Schwermer

van Den Borne

Hefti

Keller
Beer
Waber
Mdaller

Kropfli
Kropfli
Hengértner
Matthes

Mduller
Wittwer
Murbach
Mockli

Rolli
Streit
Messerli
Rolli

Zbinden
Hostettler
Hostettler
Gehrig

Vorname

Trix
Sara
Stefan
Christian

Carina
Alexander
Patrick
Martina

Ornella
Andrea
Res
Andreas

Deborah
Heinzpeter
Bart
Helena

Regula
Urs
Beat
Daniela

Andrea
Manfred
Martin
Nadine

Barbara
Peter
Urs
Regula

Matthias
Simone
Marco
Dominique
Pia
Markus

Andreas
Marianne
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Energie Belp

24.05.2014

Jg

1987
1971
1984
1983

1988
1991
1963
1981

1985
1969
1980
1973

1968
1962
1967
1980

1972
1965
1963
1973

1975
1973
1968
1970

1996
1996
1995
1996

1980
1970
1962
1970

Startzeit
13:04:00

(c) picoSOFT.ch



RAIFFEISEN

Raiffeisenbank Gurbe
www.raiffeisen.ch/guerbe

Startliste
Belpathlon 2014

TX Team Mixed

StNr Team Name

510 SC Rischegg Nordisch I
511 CHICKENWINGS

512 4 BABEs

513 Team Biiro Lerf

514 s2-challenge.ch 2

515 s2-challenge.ch 3

516 Burnout-Racer

517 gantrischbike.ch

ORware 16.05.2014

Energie Belp

Fortsetzung
Name

Schumacher
Hirschi
Aebischer
Pauli

Graf

Bitschnau

von Graffenried
Boss

Walz

Jost
Burkhalter
Lubasch

Bretscher
Kuhac
Lerf

Gartl

Hostettler
Willimann
Stoll
Binggeli

Winter
Wiithrich
Remund
Hofmann

Brénnimann
Zysset

Dahler
Gyger-Keusen

Landolt
Moser
Tschabold
Urfer

Vorname

Karin
Christian
Christoph
Livia
Bonnie
Pascal
Gian
Olivia
Iva
Modriel
Tim
Nicola
Simone
Ivana
Roger
Martin

Andrea
Stefan

Markus
Christa

Tobias
Martina
Matthias
Ruth

Kurt
Urs
Silvia
Brigitte
Andrea
André
Katrin
Jens

)
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24.05.2014
Startzeit
Jg 13:04:00

1976
1960
1988
1991

1998
1998
1997
1997

1996
1997
2000
1998

1986
1984
1963
1973

1983

1970

1988
1968

1962
1965
1973
1972

1987
1984
1986
1994

(c) picoSOFT.ch



